..
FORM 105 !

N NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVA'HON:,&MMISS

—_ S Santa Fe, New Mexico 5:1)}
2

—'—1_?“ Fton—7 f - WELL RECORD

e b _L_._
T ‘ #;r’ Muil to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
l agent rot more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
s . i ] 7J in the Rules and Regulatlons of the Commission. Indicate questionable data

by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,
AREA G ACKRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Texas Pacific Coal end 0il Company, P. O. Box 2110, Port Worth, Texas
Canpuay or Operator Address
MC_&'] MoX,"A" ACe2 well No 19 in_ SBt  ofse._ 1 T _22=8
R 36=B & m p M,  SO. Eunice = piqq, Lea County.
Well is. 660 tooi SEMMof the Mhme and__1980 . feet west of the KEast line of. Seetion 7
If State land the oil and gas lease is No NoM ~2A Assignment No A"'la}
If patented land the owner is ‘ Address._.
If Government luud the permittee is Address :
The Lessee is. _ - ) Address
Drilling commenced July 91_ - 19 40 Drilling was completed July 26! JS.&-
Name of drilling contractor_TePa Coal & Qil. CO, Address ).z Wﬂaﬂ_—
Elevation alove sea level at top of casxng_m__f '
The information given is to be kept confidential until § 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from___369F .t .. 3785 __{Broken No. 4, from to
No. 2, from e et e . weoa——. No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from. . to_ feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3. from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
———— ———=— - - =
LW RIGHT THALMADS I KIND OF | CUT & FIUTLED PERFORATED i PURPOSE
|| PRRPOOT PEIINCI MAKE, ANOUNY | SHOR | KO wow [ oo
10 | 40 .. 400" | I |
} —' - A
- 1 _ 3838 | . . ;
T e | |
[ SO S ' .
—_— - — } — e —— 4__ R
i |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
T i
sg{&;)l st\/;«[\(‘)(r" WHERE SET l(q)on‘ (TI%S(%?\[‘ METHOD USED MU GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
— - - b _ . SR _
|20 | 400 | 185 | Balliburtom . . I _
| _skop 3838 00 | e
_ ; S I U S — | e = -
| 1 1
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS //
Heaving plug-—Material Length _Depth Set
Adapter Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
==t
SIZ1 1 SHELL USHD (!Iifl‘;;\:‘l(z‘gle%‘?ﬁl}{r) QUANTITY DATE i I;}(I)’Lliflillil’:{grll) i DEPTH CLEANED OUT
[ R . HNome | _ | ﬁ . .
: - N S S

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hersto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from 0 feet to }8}8 feet, and from._.____ feet to Leot
Cable tools were used from_________ feet to____ feet, and from___ . feet to_ . feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing July 30, 1940
The production of the first 24 hours was___}_ﬁﬂ__—_barrels of fluid of which——____ % wasoll;, 7%
emulsion; —— 9% water; and o, sediment. Gravity, Be__
It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours__],%.,,OOO_______Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas__
Rock pressure, lbs. per 3q. in _400
EMPLOYEES
T, K. Massey, Supt., Texss Pacific Comeiliiand 0i1 Company Driller
S Driller . Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as ~an be determined from available Tecordg. tothe best of my knowledge & belief.

Subscribed and sworn to belore me this__29th W%%—M
e T - / ate

day of August, , Name Era T A e KA

. ~ N = L/ T M’v

Notary P . -
RepresentingPTEXAS PACIFIC COAL AND OJIL CO.-
Company or Opeeator
My Commission expires 6-1-41

= Address____Ifort Worth, Texas




FORMATION RECORD

. THICKNESS

: IN FEET ! FORMATION
0 8 8 ' Surface clay
8 ¢35 7 Caliche
35 60 35 Sand & shells
60 170 110 Sand & Gravel
170 420 . 250 ' Rock & Red Bed
420 435 15 Red Bed
435 450 15 Sand
450 684 234 Red Bed & Rock
684 . 180 94 Red Bed
1780 807 ) Red Bed & Shells
807 897 90 Rook, Red Bed & shells
897 1270 313 Red Bed & Shells
1270 1300 30 Gyp
1300 1305 . 5 - i Shells
1305 1309 4 Red Bed
1309 -1 1385 76 Red Bed & Shells . :
1385 1523 138 Red Bed, Shells, Shale, & strks Anhy.
1523 - 1562 39 Broken Amhy. '
1562 1645 . 83 Anhy. & Red Bed
1645 1700 55 Potash & Anhy. Shells
1700 1768 88 Anhy, & Selt
1788 1849 61 - Salt
1849 1918 .69 . Broken Selt & Anhy.
1918 1973 55 . Anhy. & Salt Strks.
1973 2064 91 ' Salt
2064 - 2100 36 Anhy, & Salt Strks.’
2100 2170 .10 i Salt & Anhy, Shells
2170 2236 66 Anhydrite
2236 2387 151 Salt, Anhy. & Potash
2387 2441 54 - Anhy. & Potash
2441 2667 226 Salt, Anhy, & Botash Shells
2667 2730 63 Anhy,., & Salt Shells
2730 2754 24 " Anhydrite
2754 21785 31 :  Salt & Anhy,
2785 2792 T ., Anhydrite
2792 2950 158 Anhydrite & Salt
2950 3000 50 ' - Anhydrite
3000 3115 115 . Sand and Anhy. Shells
3115 3160 45 Broken Anhydrite
3160 3180 20 Anhy. & Sand
3180 3190 10 Anhydrite
3190 3215 25 Lime
3215 3250 35 Anhydrite & Lime
3250 3277 27 Lime
32717 3289 12 Anhydrite & Lime
3289 . 3300 11 . Lime
3300 3321 21 Anhydrite & Lime
3321 3365 L A4 Lime (011, Gas Odor)
3365 3407 42 Anhydrite & Lime
3407 3421 14 Lime and Sand
3421 3442 21 Broken Lime & Blue Shale Streaks
3442 3460 18 Anhydrite & Lime, Broken
3460 3480 20 Lime (011, Gas Odor)
3480 3495 15 Lime (Gas Send)
3495 3521 26 Lime & Anhydrite
3521 - 3525% 4 Lime ;
3525 " 3530 5 '~ Lime (011, Ges Odor)
3530 3552 22 Lime (Gas Sand)
3552 3564 o 12 - Lime
3564 . 3584 20 Sand & Lime
3584 . 3648 64 Line
3684 3697 49 Anhydrite & Lime
3697 3727 30 Anhydrite & Lime (Showing of 01l)
3127 3785 58 Sandy Lime (Showing of oil)
3785 - 3838 53 Lime

TOTAL DEPTH OF WELL 3838¢




